SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS - PAN BASED (OTHER THAN DIRECTORS, PROMOTERS AND
HOLDERS OF ADR AND GDR)

Sr. Name of the Share Holder Shareholding at the Cumulative Shareholding
No. beginning of the Year Increase{ during the Year
Date Type Decrease in
No. of Shares | % of total shares share holding No. of Shares | % of total shares
of the company of the company
1 AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS 26,717,871 3.83 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 26,717,871 3.83
LONG TERM EQUITY FUND 06/04/2018 Purchase 19,600 26,97,471 3.86
06/04/2018 Sale -1,125 26,96,346 3.85
13/04/2018 Purchase 10,000 27,06,346 3.87
13/04/2018 Sale -21,390 26,84,956 3.84
20/04/2018 Purchase 9,800 26,94,756 3.85
20/04/2018 Sale -1,80,380 25,14,376 3.59
27/04/2018 Sale -10,219 25,04,157 3.58
04/05/2018 Sale -9.127 24,95,030 3.57
11/05/2018 Purchase 3,551 24,98,581 3.57
18/05/2018 Purchase 28,649 25,27,230 3.61
18/05/2018 Sale -1,12,000 24,15,230 3.45
01/06/2018 Purchase 21,684 24,36,914 3.48
08/06/2018 Purchase 2,493 24,39,407 3.49
29/06/2018 Purchase 1,36,693 25,76,100 3.68
27/07/2018 Purchase 30,000 26,06,100 3.73
03/08/2018 Purchase 5,000 26,11,100 3.73
10/08/2018 Purchase 10,000 26,21,100 3.75
17/08/2018 Purchase 20,000 26,41,100 3.78
09/11/2018 Purchase 5,420 26,46,520 3.78
23/11/2018 Purchase 15,937 26,62,457 3.81
14/12/2018 Purchase 13,498 26,75,955 3.83
21/12/2018 Purchase 45,129 27,21,084 3.89
28/12/2018 Purchase 30 2721114 3.89
04/01/2019 Purchase 4,457 27,25,571 3.90
18/01/2019 Purchase 10,660 27,36,231 3.91
25/01/2019 Purchase 32,576 27,68,807 3.96
01/02/2019 Sale -1,26,885 26,461,922 3.78
08/02/2019 Purchase 52,718 26,94,640 3.85
15/02/2019 Purchase 10,000 27,04,640 3.87
22/02/2019 Purchase 8,000 27,12,640 3.88
01/03/2019 Purchase 1,28,245 28,40,885 4.06
15/03/2019 Purchase 25,000 28,65,885 4.10
29/03/2019 Purchase 17,271 28,83,156 412
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 28,83,156 4.12
2 MATTHEWS INDIA FUND 19,27,475 2.76 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 19,27,475 2.76
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 19,27,475 2.76
3 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC MID - CAP 9,99,600 1.43 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 9,99,600 1.43
OPPORTUNITIES FUND 12/10/2018 Purchase 29,500 10,29,100 1.47
08/03/2019 Sale -18,600 10,10,500 1.44
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 10,10,500 1.44
4 UTI MUTUAL FUND (THROUGH VARIOUS SCHEMES) 9,36,387 1.34 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 9,36,387 1.34
04/05/2018 Purchase 2,56,361 11,92,748 1.70
04/05/2018 Sale -2,52,361 9,40,387 1.34
18/05/2018 Purchase 8,000 9,48,387 1.36
25/05/2018 Purchase 35,501 9,83,888 1.41
01/06/2018 Purchase 5,000 9,88,888 1.41
08/06/2018 Purchase 2,500 9,91,388 1.42
22/06/2018 Purchase 11,555 10,02,943 1.43
29/06/2018 Purchase 7,000 10,09,943 1.44
27/07/2018 Purchase 10,000 10,19,943 1.46
14/09/2018 Purchase 20,000 10,39,943 1.49
21/09/2018 Purchase 23,000 10,62,943 1.52
28/09/2018 Purchase 17,481 10,80,424 1.54
05/10/2018 Purchase 5,000 10,85,424 1.55
12/10/2018 Purchase 2,077 10,87,501 1.55
14/12/2018 Purchase 2,500 10,90,001 1.56
25/01/2019 Sale -25,000 10,65,001 1.52
01/03/2019 Sale -26,364 10,38,637 1.48
08/03/2019 Sale -38,500 10,00,137 1.43
15/03/2019 Sale -11,216 9,88,921 1.41
22/03/2019 Sale -1,555 9,87,366 1.41
29/03/2019 Sale -15,500 9,71,866 1.39
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 9,71,866 1.39
5 ROWENTA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 9,26,696 1.32 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 9,26,696 1.32
06/04/2018 Sale -59,187 8,67,509 1.24
13/04/2018 Sale -8,662 8,58,847 1.23
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 8,58,847 1.23
6 DSP BLACKROCK MIDCAP FUND 3,83,346 0.55 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 3,83,346 0.55
03/08/2018 Purchase 2,74,309 6,57,655 0.94
10/08/2018 Purchase 1,30,394 7,88,049 1.13
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 7,88,049 1.13
7 MONDRIAN EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP 3,29,421 0.47 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 3,29,421 0.47
EQUITY FUND,L.P.
25/01/2019 Purchase 5,428 3,34,849 0.48
01/02/2019 Purchase 70,702 4,05,551 0.58
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 4,05,551 0.58
8 CHANDRAVADAN B SHAH - HUF 4,80,000 0.69 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 4,80,000 0.69
25/05/2018 Purchase 4,80,000 9,60,000 1.37
25/05/2018 Sale -4,80,000 4,80,000 0.69
29/06/2018 Sale -1,25,000 3,55,000 0.51
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 3,55,000 0.51
9 NABAB CONSULTANTS LLP 3,12,549 0.45 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 3,12,549 0.45
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 3,12,549 0.45
10 ONTARIO PENSION BOARD - MONDRIAN 2,10,548 0.30 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 2,10,548 0.30
INVESTMENT PARTNER
25/01/2019 Purchase 9,134 2,19,682 0.31
01/02/2019 Purchase 76,154 2,95,836 0.42
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 2,95,836 0.42
1" NRUPESH SHAH FAMILY TRUST 2,00,000 0.29 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 2,00,000 0.29
06/04/2018 Purchase 1,24,514 324,514 0.46
29/06/2018 Sale -28,753 2,95,761 0.42
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 2,95,761 0.42
12 |VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX 2,05,712 0.29 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 2,05,712 0.29
FUND
13/04/2018 Purchase 4,135 2,09,847 0.30
20/04/2018 Purchase 14,004 2,23,851 0.32
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 2,23,851 0.32
13 |VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX 2,13,533 0.31 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 2,13,533 0.31
FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY INDEX FUNDS
04/05/2018 Sale -720 2,12,813 0.30
11/05/2018 Sale -684 212,129 0.30
01/06/2018 Sale -540 2,11,589 0.30
22/06/2018 Sale -1,927 2,09,662 0.30
29/06/2018 Sale -3,102 2,06,560 0.30
06/07/2018 Sale -1,269 2,05,291 0.29
13/07/2018 Sale -2,021 2,03,270 0.29
01/02/2019 Purchase 1,647 2,04,917 0.29
08/02/2019 Purchase 3,841 2,08,758 0.30
15/02/2019 Purchase 2,288 2,11,046 0.30
29/03/2019 Purchase 736 2,11,782 0.30
30/03/2019| Closing Balance 2,11,782 0.30
14 |J P MORGAN FUNDS 4,37,008 0.62 31/03/2018| Opening Balance 4,37,008 0.62
11/05/2018 Sale -7,234 4,29,774 0.61
18/05/2018 Sale -6,166 4,23,608 0.61
25/05/2018 Sale -5,240 4,18,368 0.60
27/07/2018 Sale -2,85,313 1,33,055 0.19
03/08/2018 Sale -54,415 78,640 011
10/08/2018 Sale -38,904 39,736 0.06
17/08/2018 Sale -31,674 8,062 0.01
24/08/2018 Sale -8,062 - 0.00
30/03/2019| Closing Balance - 0.00




